DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 106.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 121.83

VALUE SURCHARGE 121.55

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -182.74

TOTAL FREIGHT 1275.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 229.50

GRAND TOTAL 1505.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM (CBCP)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. HG/103 VALUE 243093.00

E-Waybill No 541937401868

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :